Resolution QC‘ l 5 = ff‘"

2016 Holiday Schedule

DATE

DATE
OBSERVED

New Year's Day

, Presidents Day

All Schools Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

Friday after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

ATTEST:

(DiHor 7 Bobneir

Friday, January 1
Monday, February 15
Friday, May 13

Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, NO\-fember 25

Sunday, December 25

Friday, January 1
Monday, February 15
Friday, May 13

Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Monday, December 26

Ron Loomi‘é, Chairman

Cathy Scfiphidt, County Clerk

eaver, Vice Chairman

0

Keith Becker,-Commissioner



